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Rua Honório Soares, 80 
Espírito Santo do Pinhal - SP - Brasil
CEP 13.990-000
Fone: (19) 3651-9200
www.pinhalense.com.br

Informações técnicas

Im
ag

en
s 

ilu
st

ra
tiv

as
 - 

N
ão

 jo
gu

e 
es

te
 im

pr
es

so
 e

m
 v

ia
s 

pú
bl

ic
as

 

TMP-060

TMP-080

TMP-100

TMP-120

0,65

0,65

0,65

0,65

0,80

0,80

0,85

0,85

0,45

0,45

0,45

0,50

4,20

5,80

6,00

6,60

1,50

1,60

1,70

1,80

6,00

8,00

10,00

12,00

1,20

1,20

1,20

1,20

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,10

A B C D1 D2 E1 E2 F

MODELO

DIMENSÕES

m

TMP-060

TMP-080

TMP-100

TMP-120

Reservamos o direito de alterar as características técnicas sem aviso prévio. 

MODELO
CAPACIDADE

m³/h 

480

480

480

480

2 / 1,5

2 / 1,5

2 / 1,5

2 / 1,5

12,30

12,75

15,75

79,00

MOTOR ELÉTRICO 

HP

VOLUME

m³

570

670

740

840

PESO LÍQUIDO

kg
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